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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.89 12. James Lund 14 SSP SS UN USA

2 95.97 31. Dan Johnson 8 SSP - UN USA

3 101.98 9. Terry A. King 10 SSP SS UN USA

4 102.58 2. Luke Brown 6 SSP - MM USA

5 107.94 6. Dan Ostermann 15 SSP SS UN USA A01604

6 113.29 19. Christine Rivers 24 SSP S SS USA

7 113.43 13. Mike Moelker 31 SSP - UN USA

8 114.81 18. Jane Mccullough 26 SSP SS SS USA A692991

9 118.35 20. Rick Chaffee 23 SSP SS SS USA

10 121.72 27. Alex Sheridan 25 SSP - UN USA

11 126.33 15. Bob Gillesse 17 SSP SS UN USA

12 132.98 17. Kevin Timmerman 25 SSP - UN USA

13 138.34 11. Brent Deyoung 24 SSP - UN USA

14 142.71 16. Ed Mienko 28 SSP SS UN USA

15 197.44 14. Matt Moelker 43 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 67.08 21. Guenther Dittmer 5 ESP SS UN USA

2 77.66 4. Jeff Timmerman 11 ESP - SS USA

3 113.89 8. Jesse Ashley 15 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 100.36 10. Ed Henson 9 CDP SS MM USA A467860

2 139.88 30. Duane Bailey 30 CDP SS MM USA A873095

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 239.16 26. Greg Sheridan 75 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 70.97 7. Gary Rollenhagen 12 COP SS SS USA

2 75.43 1. Dan Olson 9 COP - UN USA

3 84.17 25. Terry Bowen 10 COP - UN USA

4 103.32 3. Alan Simon 16 COP SS UN USA

5 116.94 23. Michael Forrest 5 COP SS UN USA

6 118.12 29. Igor Soljan 31 COP - UN USA

7 131.68 24. Robert Hann 10 COP SS MM USA A39571

8 219.12 5. Phil Cull 44 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 217.72 28. William Mitchell 30 BUG SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC-DPS-07292020 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 67.08 21. Guenther Dittmer 5 ESP SS UN USA

2 70.97 7. Gary Rollenhagen 12 COP SS SS USA

3 94.89 12. James Lund 14 SSP SS UN USA

4 100.36 10. Ed Henson 9 CDP SS MM USA A467860

5 101.98 9. Terry A. King 10 SSP SS UN USA

6 103.32 3. Alan Simon 16 COP SS UN USA

7 107.94 6. Dan Ostermann 15 SSP SS UN USA A01604

8 113.89 8. Jesse Ashley 15 ESP SS UN USA

9 114.81 18. Jane Mccullough 26 SSP SS SS USA A692991

10 116.94 23. Michael Forrest 5 COP SS UN USA

11 118.35 20. Rick Chaffee 23 SSP SS SS USA

12 126.33 15. Bob Gillesse 17 SSP SS UN USA

13 131.68 24. Robert Hann 10 COP SS MM USA A39571

14 139.88 30. Duane Bailey 30 CDP SS MM USA A873095

15 142.71 16. Ed Mienko 28 SSP SS UN USA

16 217.72 28. William Mitchell 30 BUG SS UN USA

17 219.12 5. Phil Cull 44 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


